
Hinds Community College 
Diagnostic Medical Sonography 

Selection Score Sheet 

____________________________________  ____________________ 
Applicant Date 

Students who have submitted all required admission documents will be considered for 
program admission based on the following rating scale: 

1. ACT – ACT points will be based on the point system listed in the box below.  A minimum ACT
composite score of 19 is required for admission.

 Score Points Earned 

English  ______  _____ 

Math  ______  _____ 

Reading  ______  _____ 

Science  ______  _____ 

Composite  ______  _____ 

ACT Composite and Subscore 

Taken after 10/89 Points Awarded Taken before 10/89 

1  15-17 

2  18-20 

3  21-22 

4  23-24 

5  25-26 

19 

20-21 

22-23 

24-25 

26-27 

28-29 6  27-28 

  >30 7     >29 

ACT TOTAL ____________ 

2. CERTIFICATE/DEGREE – Points may be earned with the following certificates or degrees:

Points Awarded 

Military Service   2 _______ 

Health Related Technical Certificate 1 _______ 

Associate Degree   2 _______ 

Bachelor Degree   3 _______ 

Masters Degree   4 _______ 

DEGREE TOTAL _________ 

TOTAL POINTS EARNED ____________________ 




