Hinds Community College Diagnostic Medical Sonography Selection Score Sheet

Applicant		Date	
Students who have submitted all required admission documents will be considered for program admission based on the following rating scale:			
 ACT – ACT points will be based on the point system listed in the box below. A minimum ACT composite score of 19 is required for admission. 			
	<u>Score</u>	Points Earned	
English Math Reading			
Science Composite			
ACT Composite and Subscore			
Taken after 10/89	Points Awarded	Taken before 10	/89
19	1	15-17	
20-21	2	18-20	
22-23	3	21-22	
24-25	4	23-24	
26-27	5	25-26 27-28	
28-29 >30	6 7	>29	
ACT TOTAL 2. CERTIFICATE/DEGREE – Points may be earned with the following certificates or degrees:			
	Points A	warded	
Military Service		2	
Health Related Technical Ce	rtificate	1	
Associate Degree		2	
Bachelor Degree		3	
Masters Degree		4	
DEGREE TOTAL			